
Farndon District Pool League

Address for Correspondence

 (if different from above or previous year)

WINTER LEAGUE APPLICATION FORM

The Farndon and District Pool League is played on a Tuesday night.

Registration includes entry into all team knockout events.

Minimum of 6 players to play 9 frames

TEAM REGISTRATION IS £80.00 -TO BE PAID AT THE AGM

Tattenhall Cricket Club, 

Field Lane, 

Tattenhall. 

CH3 9QF

Venue Address :

ALL TEAMS MUST BE REPRESENTED AT THE AGM.

Team Name

Tattenhall CC

Captains Name :

Ethan Evans

Venue Contact :

Captains Mobile :

01829 770710

Venue Phone



Farndon District Pool League

Justyna Augustowska Max Harper Andrew Walker

James Cadwalader Stuart MacFarlane 

Freddie Cheshire Dan Moore

Ethan Evans Gary Turner

Simon Fox Nathan Turner

Graham Harper Stephen Walker

PLAYER REGISTRATION FORM

Team Name

Tattenhall CC

New or Transferred Player

Full Name Signature Telephone Transferred From



Farndon District Pool League

Player (BLOCK CAPITALS) Player (BLOCK CAPITALS)

1 7

2 8

3 9

4 10

5 11

6 12

Player 1 (BLOCK CAPITALS) Player 2 (BLOCK CAPITALS)

Doubles (D)

Mixed (M)

Both (B)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

SINGLES, DOUBLES & MIXED DOUBLES  KNOCKOUT ENTRY FORM
Matches are played on a Sunday night and only registered players may enter.  All players must be available to 

start at 20:00hrs.  Best of three frames.   Winner must notify the secretary of the result.

DOUBLES and MIXED DOUBLES KNOCKOUT ENTRY FORM

Winners will receive two thirds of the entry fees plus a trophy.

Runners up will receive one third of the entry fees plus a trophy.

Less £1 per entry which goes towards the trophies

Entry fee is £3.00 per player for new entries. (£6 per doubles pair)

Team Name

Tattenhall CC

SINGLES KNOCKOUT ENTRY FORM


